
172 Torpoint - Liskeard - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Torpoint, Torpoint Ferry (SW-bound)
Torpoint, Spar (opp)
Torpoint, HMS Raleigh (W-bound)
Antony, Village Shop (W-bound)
Polbathic, West Park (W-bound)
Trerulefoot, Kernow Mill (opp)
Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)
Liskeard, Dental Centre (opp)
Liskeard, Addington (W-bound)
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)
Doublebois, Cross Roads (W-bound)
Turfdown, Roundabout (NW-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0745
0749
0754
0757
0807
0812
0820
0823
0825
0829
0835
0843
0853

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

172 Callywith College - Liskeard - Torpoint

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Turfdown, Roundabout (opp)
Doublebois, Cross Roads (E-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)
Liskeard, Addington (opp)
Liskeard, Dental Centre (SE-bound)
Liskeard, Charter Way Morrisons (SW-bound)
Trerulefoot, Kernow Mill (SE-bound)
Polbathic, Car Park (E-bound)
Antony, Village Shop (opp)
Torpoint, HMS Raleigh (opp)
Torpoint, Spar (NE-bound)
Torpoint, Torpoint Ferry (NE-bound)

Col
1640
1648
1701
1708
1709
1711
1714
1722
1727
1737
1740
1744
1747

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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