

Torpoint - Liskeard - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Serv	vice Restrictions Col		
Torpoint, Torpoint Ferry (SW-bound)	0745		
Torpoint, Spar (opp)	0749		
Torpoint, HMS Raleigh (W-bound)	0754		
Antony, Village Shop (W-bound)	0757		
Polbathic, West Park (W-bound)	0807		
Trerulefoot, Kernow Mill (opp)	0812		
Liskeard, Morrisons (E-bound)	0820		
Liskeard, Dental Centre (opp)	0823		
Liskeard, Addington (W-bound)	0825		
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)	0829		
Doublebois, Cross Roads (W-bound)	0835		
Turfdown, Roundabout (NW-bound)	0843		
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	0853		
	Saturdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

no service



Bank Holidavs



Callywith College - Liskeard - Torpoint

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Saturdaye	Sundaye	Rank Holidaye
Torpoint, Torpoint Ferry (NE-bound)	1747		
Torpoint, Spar (NE-bound)	1744		
Torpoint, HMS Raleigh (opp)	1740		
Antony, Village Shop (opp)	1737		
Polbathic, Car Park (E-bound)	1727		
Trerulefoot, Kernow Mill (SE-bound)	1722		
Liskeard, Charter Way Morrisons (SW-bound)	1714		
Liskeard, Dental Centre (SE-bound)	1711		
Liskeard, Addington (opp)	1709		
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)	1708		
Doublebois, Cross Roads (E-bound)	1701		
Turfdown, Roundabout (opp)	1648		
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1640		
Service	Restrictions Col		

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

no service